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ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

ISIN:  US00445A1007

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
4.24 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US00445A1007
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

392 EUR

S&P 500

4.30 USD (7,000)
4.60 USD (1,500)
4.25 USD

4.34 USD

4.18 USD

4.24 USD
4.26765 USD
657,192
2,804,729.75
6,234

WKN: 00445A100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00445A1007&ID_NOTATION=419626079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1e33f72cc058257414cce62a27d8ed8871024f681257858d92d569efdde0dd3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=918b7182e62c52627&time=1714404796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2e742cb11a12afb34841645d0198c6ffa238a74ab4ff48a17b0a054ff60264f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4610211fe78b3bedd&time=1714404796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02be7a78c31a60a8f12492b75d741082396158edbfb7b1595586c845f10d1269&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dbe4709933ba6e10&time=1714404796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f52260f69e0d61e2a5face0e733c572be79b9de1e374840be6deb3394f462d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c65fa1fda3c20c848&time=1714404796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6620c3e38f11b9b3e338155d45bc0186e5a32184e01297dcf912d6f635ca7c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=56c5d75c2bd46cffd&time=1714404796&tool=RSC

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
4.24 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US00445A1007
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 392 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.30 USD (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.60 USD (1,500)
Open 4.25 USD
High 4.34 USD
Low 418 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.24 USD
VWAP 4.26765 USD
Volume (pcs) 657,192
Trading volume 2,804,729.75
Number of trades 6,234
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -55.56% - -
Perf (abs.) -5.30 - -
Beta 1.20 091 042
Volatility 92.79 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 4.24 USD 2.80

Time Price

4.49 USD (995,269
6.08 USD (1,406,115
7.08 USD (1,209,220

-USD (-

8.89 USD (2024/03/0

4.18 USD (2024/04/26

-USD
-USD

—_—— = — — — = =
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(_

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

6,234
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419626079

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACELYRIN INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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